
Average Dimensional Weight FP Whlse only for GFC

w/ FOB point East Asia

 (China, VN, Indo, PH, Cambodia)

WOMEN'S WOVENS, Heavy Weight Hong Kong Other Hong Kong Other

Long Sleeve 0.410 0.444 0.430 0.466

Short Sleeve 0.351 0.380 0.369 0.399

Sleeveless 0.293 0.317 0.307 0.333

Tank/Cami 0.234 0.254 0.246 0.266

Coats 1.873 2.029 1.967 2.130

Jackets 1.054 1.141 1.106 1.198

Pants 0.644 0.697 0.676 0.732

Shorts 0.410 0.444 0.430 0.466

Long Skirt 0.702 0.761 0.738 0.799

Short Skirt 0.527 0.571 0.553 0.599

Long Dress 0.761 0.824 0.799 0.865

Short Dress 0.585 0.634 0.615 0.666

Scarf 0.293 0.317 0.307 0.333

Handbags 0.702 0.761 0.738 0.799

WOMEN'S WOVENS, Medium Weight Hong Kong Other Hong Kong Other

Long Sleeve 0.3512 0.380 0.369 0.399

Short Sleeve 0.2927 0.317 0.307 0.333

Sleeveless 0.2342 0.254 0.246 0.266

Tank/Cami 0.1756 0.190 0.184 0.200

Coats 1.4050 1.522 1.475 1.598

Jackets 0.8196 0.888 0.861 0.932

Pants 0.5269 0.571 0.553 0.599

Shorts 0.3512 0.380 0.369 0.399

Long Skirt 0.5854 0.634 0.615 0.666

Short Skirt 0.4098 0.444 0.430 0.466

Long Dress 0.6440 0.697 0.676 0.732

Short Dress 0.4683 0.507 0.492 0.533

Scarf 0.1756 0.190 0.184 0.200

Handbags 0.5854 0.634 0.615 0.666

WOMEN'S WOVENS, Light Weight Hong Kong Other Hong Kong Other

Long Sleeve 0.2927 0.317 0.307 0.333

Short Sleeve 0.2342 0.254 0.246 0.266

Sleeveless 0.1756 0.190 0.184 0.200

Tank/Cami 0.1396 0.151 0.147 0.159

Coats 1.0537 1.141 1.106 1.198

Jackets 0.6440 0.697 0.676 0.732

Pants 0.4098 0.444 0.430 0.466

Shorts 0.2927 0.317 0.307 0.333

Long Skirt 0.4683 0.507 0.492 0.533

Short Skirt 0.3287 0.356 0.345 0.374

Long Dress 0.5269 0.571 0.553 0.599



Short Dress 0.3512 0.380 0.369 0.399

Scarf 0.1171 0.127 0.123 0.133

Handbags 0.4683 0.507 0.492 0.533

MEN'S WOVENS, Heavy Weight Hong Kong Other

Long Sleeve Shirt 0.5269 0.571

Short Sleeve Shirt 0.4683 0.507

Jackets 1.3352 1.446

Pants 0.8781 0.951

Shorts 0.6440 0.697

MEN'S WOVENS, Medium Weight Hong Kong Other

Long Sleeve Shirt 0.4683 0.507

Short Sleeve Shirt 0.4098 0.444

Jackets 1.0537 1.141

Pants 0.7610 0.824

Shorts 0.5854 0.634

MEN'S WOVENS, Light Weight Hong Kong Other

Long Sleeve Shirt 0.4098 0.444

Short Sleeve Shirt 0.3512 0.380

Jackets 0.9367 1.014

Pants 0.6440 0.697

Shorts 0.5269 0.571

WOMEN'S SWEATERS, Extra Bulky Hong Kong Other Hong Kong Other

Coat/Jacket 1.5221 1.648 1.598 1.731

Cardigan 1.1708 1.268 1.229 1.331

Long Sleeve Pullover 0.9952 1.078 1.045 1.132

Short Sleeve Pullover 0.7610 0.824 0.799 0.865

Sleeveless 0.4683 0.507 0.492 0.533

Tank Like 0.4098 0.444 0.430 0.466

WOMEN'S SWEATERS, Heavy Weight Hong Kong Other Hong Kong Other

Coat/Jacket 1.2879 1.395 1.352 1.465

Cardigan 0.9367 1.014 0.983 1.065

Long Sleeve Pullover 0.8196 0.888 0.861 0.932

Short Sleeve Pullover 0.5854 0.634 0.615 0.666

Sleeveless 0.4098 0.444 0.430 0.466

Tank Like 0.3512 0.380 0.369 0.399

WOMEN'S SWEATERS, Medium Weight Hong Kong Other Hong Kong Other

Coat/Jacket 0.9952 1.078 1.045 1.132

Cardigan 0.7025 0.761 0.738 0.799

Long Sleeve Pullover 0.6440 0.697 0.676 0.732

Short Sleeve Pullover 0.4683 0.507 0.492 0.533

Sleeveless 0.3512 0.380 0.369 0.399



Tank Like 0.2927 0.317 0.307 0.333

WOMEN'S SWEATERS, Light Weight Hong Kong Other Hong Kong Other

Coat/Jacket 0.7610 0.824 0.799 0.865

Cardigan 0.5269 0.571 0.553 0.599

Long Sleeve Pullover 0.4683 0.507 0.492 0.533

Short Sleeve Pullover 0.4098 0.444 0.430 0.466

Sleeveless 0.2927 0.317 0.307 0.333

Tank Like 0.2342 0.254 0.246 0.266

MEN'S SWEATERS, Extra Bulky Hong Kong Other

Coat/Jacket 1.6977 1.839

Cardigan 1.2294 1.331

Long Sleeve Pullover 1.1123 1.205

Short Sleeve Pullover 0.8781 0.951

Sleeveless 0.5854 0.634

MEN'S SWEATERS, Heavy Weight Hong Kong Other

Coat/Jacket 1.4635 1.585

Cardigan 1.0537 1.141

Long Sleeve Pullover 0.9367 1.014

Short Sleeve Pullover 0.7025 0.761

Sleeveless 0.5269 0.571

MEN'S SWEATERS, Medium Weight Hong Kong Other

Coat/Jacket 1.1708 1.268

Cardigan 0.8196 0.888

Long Sleeve Pullover 0.7610 0.824

Short Sleeve Pullover 0.5854 0.634

Sleeveless 0.4683 0.507

MEN'S SWEATERS, Light Weight Hong Kong Other

Coat/Jacket 0.9277 1.005

Cardigan 0.6440 0.697

Long Sleeve Pullover 0.5854 0.634

Short Sleeve Pullover 0.5269 0.571

Sleeveless 0.4098 0.444

WOMEN'S KNITS, Heavy Knit Hong Kong Other Hong Kong Other

Coat/Jacket 1.1708 1.268 1.229 1.331

Cardigan 0.4683 0.507 0.492 0.533

Long Sleeve Pullover 0.4098 0.444 0.430 0.466

Short Sleeve Pullover 0.3512 0.380 0.369 0.399

Sleeveless 0.2342 0.254 0.246 0.266

Tank Like 0.1981 0.215 0.208 0.225

Pants 0.5269 0.571 0.553 0.599

Shorts 0.3512 0.380 0.369 0.399



Long Dress 0.5854 0.634 0.615 0.666

Short Dress 0.4683 0.507 0.492 0.533

Long Skirt 0.4683 0.507 0.492 0.533

Short Skirt 0.3512 0.380 0.369 0.399

Scarf 0.2927 0.317 0.307 0.333

Shawl 0.3265 0.354 0.343 0.371

Hat 0.2702 0.293 0.284 0.307

Gloves 0.2026 0.219 0.213 0.230

Handbags 0.7025 0.761 0.738 0.799

WOMEN'S KNITS, Medium Knit Hong Kong Other Hong Kong Other

Coat/Jacket 0.9367 1.014 0.983 1.065

Cardigan 0.4098 0.444 0.430 0.466

Long Sleeve Pullover 0.3512 0.380 0.369 0.399

Short Sleeve Pullover 0.2927 0.317 0.307 0.333

Sleeveless 0.1981 0.215 0.208 0.225

Tank Like 0.1756 0.190 0.184 0.200

Pants 0.4098 0.444 0.430 0.466

Shorts 0.2927 0.317 0.307 0.333

Long Dress 0.4683 0.507 0.492 0.533

Short Dress 0.4098 0.444 0.430 0.466

Long Skirt 0.4098 0.444 0.430 0.466

Short Skirt 0.2927 0.317 0.307 0.333

Scarf 0.2589 0.280 0.272 0.294

Shawl 0.2814 0.305 0.296 0.320

Hat 0.2252 0.244 0.236 0.256

Gloves 0.1801 0.195 0.189 0.205

Handbags 0.5854 0.634 0.615 0.666

WOMEN'S KNITS, Light Knit Hong Kong Other Hong Kong Other

Coat/Jacket 0.7025 0.761 0.738 0.799

Cardigan 0.3512 0.380 0.369 0.399

Long Sleeve Pullover 0.2927 0.317 0.307 0.333

Short Sleeve Pullover 0.2342 0.254 0.246 0.266

Sleeveless 0.1756 0.190 0.184 0.200

Tank Like 0.1396 0.151 0.147 0.159

Pants 0.3512 0.380 0.369 0.399

Shorts 0.2342 0.254 0.246 0.266

Long Dress 0.4098 0.444 0.430 0.466

Short Dress 0.3512 0.380 0.369 0.399

Long Skirt 0.3512 0.380 0.369 0.399

Short Skirt 0.2342 0.254 0.246 0.266

Scarf 0.2252 0.244 0.236 0.256

Shawl 0.2589 0.280 0.272 0.294

Hat 0.1689 0.183 0.177 0.192

Gloves 0.1351 0.146 0.142 0.154

Handbags 0.4683 0.507 0.492 0.533



MEN'S KNITS, Heavy Knit Hong Kong Other

Coat/Jacket 1.2879 1.395

Cardigan 0.7025 0.761

Long Sleeve Pullover 0.4683 0.507

Short Sleeve Pullover 0.4098 0.444

Sleeveless 0.3940 0.427

Tank 0.3603 0.390

Pants 0.6485 0.702

Shorts 0.4683 0.507

MEN'S KNITS, Medium Knit Hong Kong Other

Coat/Jacket 1.0537 1.141

Cardigan 0.5854 0.634

Long Sleeve Pullover 0.4098 0.444

Short Sleeve Pullover 0.3512 0.380

Sleeveless 0.3265 0.354

Tank 0.2927 0.317

Pants 0.5269 0.571

Shorts 0.4098 0.444

MEN'S KNITS, Light Knit Hong Kong Other

Coat/Jacket 0.8196 0.888

Cardigan 0.4683 0.507

Long Sleeve Pullover 0.3512 0.380

Short Sleeve Pullover 0.2927 0.317

Sleeveless 0.2702 0.293

Tank 0.2342 0.254

Pants 0.4683 0.507

Shorts 0.3512 0.380


